First Name Last Name
Nathan Falloon
Chris Fines
Ashton Howarth
Dominic Jacobson
Malachi Klassen
Brock Moroz
Brett Murphy
Carter Ullett
Cole Assailly
Carter Bateman
Kian Calder
Jared Chapel
Logan Clarke
Kieran Cooke
Aiden Dufault
Lucas Fry
Tayem Gislason
Branden Hill
Hughie Hooker
Trevor Hunt
Ethan Johnson
Kyle Lamoureux
Jordan MacFarlane
Brandon McCartney
Ethan McColm
Kyle Melo

Cole Mentuck
Sam Mitani
Reece Richmond
Evan Toth

Zach Veitch
Owen Wareham
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Hometown
Binscarth
Stonewall
East St. Paul
St. Andrews
Winkler

La Salle
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Stonewall
Portage la Prairie
St. Andrews
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Narol
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
The Pas
Winnipeg
Hartney
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
East St. Paul
Winnipeg
Oakbank
Lorette
Waywayseecappo
Winnipeg
Forrest
Winnipeg
Rivers
Rivers
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Ht.
5'11"
6'5"
5'11"
6'0"
5'11"
6'3"
6'1"
5'11"
5'6"
6'0"
5'10"
5'11"
5'11"
6'1"
5'11"
6'2"
6'2"
6'1"
5'6"
5'8"
6'0"
5'11"
6'1"
6'1"
6'3"
5'11"
5'9"
5'10"
5'11"
6'2"
6'4"
6'1"

wt.
140
173
145
175
165
165
155
140
145
190
185
187
222
190
174
199
175
170
155
160
165
165
180
185
174
175
160
155
185
198
201
175

Shot

2018-19 Team
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Yellowhead Chiefs
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg Sharks
RHA Nationals

RHA Nationals
Pembina Valley Hawks
Winnipeg Wild
Winnipeg Hawks
RHA Nationals

RHA Nationals
Central Plains Capitals
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Hawks
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Sharks
RHA Nationals

RHA Nationals
Norman Northstars
Winnipeg Wild
Southwest Cougars
Interlake Lightning
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Thrashers
Winnipeg Wild
Eastman Selects
Eastman Selects
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Wild
Yellowhead Chiefs
Yellowhead Chiefs

League
U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U17 AAA
CSSHL Elitel5
CSSHL Elite15
U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U17 AAA
CSSHL Elite15
CSSHL Prep
U18 AAA
CSSHL Elite15
U17 AAA
CSSHL Elite15
U17 AAA
CSSHL Prep
CSSHL Elite15
U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA
CSSHL Varsity
U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U17 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AAA
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First Name Last Name
Keenan Allan
Brandon  Ambrozik
Roux Bazin
Colby Bear

Luc Benedictson
Cody Blight
Andrew Blocker
Andrew Boucher
Logan Danis
Jordan Donald
Matt Egan
Braden Fischer
Caiden Gault
Riley Goertzen
William Highet
Nate Hinds
Keilan Holland
Branden  Huminuk
Adam Ingram
Colby Joseph
Justin Keck
Bryden Kiesman
Grady Lane
Matthew Mason-Vandel
Matthew Mcleod
Mathieu  Moreira
Graeme Patrick
Trent Penner
Kale Price
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Hometown
Warman
Winnipeg
Treherne
Peguis
Winnipeg
Oakville
Dugald
Morden
Winnipeg
Selkirk

St. Adolphe
Winnipeg
Oakbank
Homewood
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
The Pas
East St. Paul
West St. Paul
Elkhorn
Morris
Winnipeg
Virden
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
East St. Paul
Winnipeg
Winkler
Winnipeg

Pos.

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Ht.
5'9"
6'1"

5'10"
62"
6'1"

5'11"

5'10"
6'1"
5'7"
6'0"
6'1"

5'10"
6'0"
62"
6'1"

5'11"
5'4"
5'9"

5'11"

511"

5'11"
6'1"
62"
6'2"

5'10"

5'11"
6'0"
6'1"
6'0"

wt.
170
149
165
175
185
150
153
160
158
200
180
168
165
170
190
172
125
155
152
184
155
175
180
175
170
168
174
165
175

Shot 2018-19 Team
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Saskatoon Blazers
Winnipeg Thrashers
Pembina Valley Hawks
Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Winnipeg Wild
Central Plains Capitals
Eastman Selects
Pembina Valley Hawks
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Hawks
Eastman Selects
RHA Nationals

RHA Nationals
Pembina Valley Hawks
Winnipeg Bruins
Winnipeg Bruins
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Thrashers
Winnipeg Hawks
Yellowhead Chiefs
Morris Mavericks
Winnipeg Bruins
Southwest Cougars
Interlake Lightning
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Thrashers
Winnipeg Bruins
Pembina Valley Hawks

Winnipeg Thrashers

League
U18 AAA

U18 AAA
U18 AAA
CSSHL Varsity
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
CSSHL Prep
Ul7 AAA
U18 AAA
CSSHL Prep
CSSHL Prep
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
CSSHL Elite15
U18 AAA
Ul7 AAA
U18 AAA
High School
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
CSSHL Prep
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA
U18 AAA

Page



PROSPECT

DEVELOPMENT CAMP

2019 MJHL PROSPECT DEVELOPMENT CAMP
Seven Oaks Sportsplex | July 25 - 28, 2019

First Name Last Name Hometown Pos.  Ht. Wwt. Shot 2018-19 Team League
Landon Roberts Souris F 6'3" 200 L  Southwest Cougars U18 AAA
Ashton Romaniuk La Broquerie F 5'11" 175 L RHA Nationals CSSHL Elite15
Kade Runke Grunthal F 511" 165 R Eastman Selects U18 AAA
Sloan Stanick Rapid City F 5'11" 165 L  Yellowhead Chiefs U18 AAA
Slade Stanick Rapid City F 5'6" 130 L  Yellowhead Chiefs U18 AAA
Tyler Thoendel Winnipeg F 511" 147 R Winnipeg Wild U18 AAA
Trent Thornton Winnipeg F 5'8" 145 L Winnipeg Bruins U18 AAA
Cameron Trimble Gladstone F 5'10" 150 L Central Plains Capitals ~ U18 AAA
Jamie Valentino Thompson F 6'0" 155 L Norman Northstars U18 AAA
Andrew Vasko La Salle F 5'11" 170 R RHA Nationals CSSHL Prep
Brody Wilson Birtle F 6'0" 180 R Yellowhead Chiefs U18 AAA
Matthew Wisener Winnipeg F 511" 150 L RHA Nationals CSSHL Elite15
Briley Wood Rivers F 6'0" 175 R Yellowhead Chiefs U18 AAA
Garett Zasitko Winnipeg F 6'1" 160 R RHA Nationals CSSHL Elite15
Riley Zimmerman Winnipeg F 511" 195 L Winnipeg Wild U18 AAA
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